
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Name Team Time

1 OUELLETTE, Talon Oyster River 10.95

2 FLAHN, Ceasar Manchester Central 11.01

3 BUXTON, Gavin Bow 11.04

4 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 11.06

5 JANETOS, Owen Winnacunnet 11.08

6 SCOPEL, Max Oyster River 11.22

7 SANCHEZ, Breyden Sanborn Regional 11.22

8 NWABUEZE, Osinachi Pelham 11.28

9 LEE, Cameron Coe-Brown 11.30

10 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis/Brookline 11.32

11 PARSHAY, Tyler Bishop Guertin 11.48

12 PARSHAY, Jacob Bishop Guertin 11.55

13 THOMPSON, Patrick Epping 11.55

14 NEWICK, Ethan Coe-Brown 11.56

15 SCULLY, Graham Kingswood 11.58

16 GAGNE, Kaedin Manchester Central 11.60

17 FORNAH, Troy Pelham 11.68

18 JACKSON, Marcellus Manchester Central 11.73

19 CAFMEYER, William Kingswood 11.80

20 CHAPMAN, Aiden Sanborn Regional 11.80

21 LEWIS, Quincee Spaulding 11.81

22 GLIDDEN, Dennis Raymond 11.82

23 SCHULTZ, Travis Coe-Brown 11.83

24 FOUGERE, Wyatt Manchester Central 11.84

25 LASSARD, Dillon St_Thomas_Aquinas 11.84

26 TERSOLO, George Sanborn Regional 11.85

27 BERRY, Joe Portsmouth 11.93

28 GRAY, Trevor Manchester Central 11.94

29 MARTINEAU, Jonathan Raymond 11.95

30 ROBIN, Zane Winnacunnet 11.99

31 RIBEIRO, Luan Bedford 11.99

32 PLOURDE, Camden Goffstown 12.00

33 BUTTERWORTH, Airiy Sanborn Regional 12.02

34 KELLY, Seamus Kingswood 12.03

35 DORAN, Jackson Coe-Brown 12.04

36 DANIEL, Aidan Sanborn Regional 12.08

37 MILLER, Miles Bow 12.08

38 STANLEY, Israel Portsmouth Christian 12.12

39 BOWLAN, Justin Pelham 12.13

40 FIGUEROA , Aldolfo Hollis/Brookline 12.17

41 DENONCOUR, Negash Newmarket 12.19

42 TODD, Elijah Bedford 12.19

43 EDWARDS, CJ Portsmouth 12.21

44 GRUGNALE, James Winnacunnet 12.21

45 BRALEY, Benjamin Newmarket 12.21

46 BENSON, Jared Oyster River 12.24

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

47 GRUNER, Finn Oyster River 12.26

48 GRUGNALE, Chase Winnacunnet 12.27

49 BARBER, Aidan Newmarket 12.28

50 SZATKO, Anthony Coe-Brown 12.30

51 ROBINSON, Cody Raymond 12.32

52 CAMERON, David Bishop Brady 12.33

53 CHAISSON, Brody Kingswood 12.35

54 SYDOW, Cam Bishop Guertin 12.45

55 BEAL, Gideon Portsmouth Christian 12.45

56 HEFLER, Kaleb Somersworth 12.49

57 MARTIN, Ethan Pelham 12.50

58 LAPIERRE, Bode St_Thomas_Aquinas 12.53

59 CABRAL, Jack Winnacunnet 12.58

60 WHITE, Kevin Portsmouth 12.68

61 LEOMBRUNO, Kyle Raymond 12.68

62 BOZEK, Spencer Newmarket 12.68

63 RIESE, Zach Somersworth 12.70

64 MADDEN, Herbie Bow 12.73

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Name Team Time

1 FITZPATRICK, Lilah Coe-Brown 12.70

2 MANNING, Delaney Coe-Brown 13.05

3 CARTY, Elizabeth Oyster River 13.11

4 TETREAULT, Samanth Pelham 13.13

5 HAWKES, Riley Coe-Brown 13.17

6 O'KEEFE, Ella Bedford 13.24

7 FLYNN, Molly Portsmouth 13.25

8 CURRY, Jazzlyn Coe-Brown 13.25

9 FOXX, Libby Bedford 13.28

10 BRYSON, Payton Bishop Brady 13.31

11 KEARNEY, Evelyn Oyster River 13.32

12 YU, Amanda Oyster River 13.33

13 SALMONS, Adelynn Portsmouth Christian 13.41

14 MCNICHOLAS, Maeve Oyster River 13.43

15 BELISLE , Lily Kingswood 13.44

16 WILSON, Camden Bow 13.51

17 HUTT, Caterina Portsmouth Christian 13.59

18 LAROCHELLE, Charlott Bow 13.60

19 RUNIONS, Emily Somersworth 13.60

20 DOBBERSTEIN, Kaya Newmarket 13.63

21 ALLEN, Sarah Bishop Brady 13.67

22 GONZALEZ, Cayla Somersworth 13.67

23 MONAHAN, Bea Portsmouth Christian 13.68

24 SHIRLEY , Paige Hollis/Brookline 13.73

25 AVERY, Evelyn St_Thomas_Aquinas 13.76
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

26 SARMIENTO, Mia Manchester Central 13.80

27 WEST, Sophie Spaulding 13.84

28 DOW, Kaliana Sanborn Regional 13.86

29 MULLIGAN, AJ Newmarket 13.86

30 POWELL, Naomi Newmarket 13.87

31 THIBAULT, Adrienne Hollis/Brookline 13.88

32 HAWLEY, Katelyn Hollis/Brookline 13.90

33 CALLAHAN, Maggie Portsmouth 13.90

34 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Coe-Brown 13.91

35 NIELD, Lila Oyster River 13.92

36 HOPE, Maddie Bishop Guertin 13.95

37 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa Coe-Brown 13.96

38 MULLINS, Brie Portsmouth Christian 13.99

39 THOMAS, Sadie Bedford 14.11

40 PSZENNY-MINER, Eve Coe-Brown 14.12

41 SULLIVAN, Aoife Oyster River 14.19

42 BROWN, Abby Somersworth 14.25

43 JACOBS, Jailynn Spaulding 14.30

44 VAUGHN, Peyton Bow 14.31

45 MARTIN, Harper Coe-Brown 14.31

46 MICHALAK, Claire Raymond 14.32

47 PICARD, Mikayla Epping 14.32

48 DELOGE, Elizabeth Newmarket 14.36

49 MCCARTHY, Maddy Bishop Guertin 14.38

50 BARYIAMES, Eleana Portsmouth 14.42

51 GAHAN, Kadence Spaulding 14.48

52 CHERWIN, Ariane Goffstown 14.49

53 SANTOSUOSSO , Joce Bishop Guertin 14.52

54 BOLES, Aislynn Spaulding 14.69

55 KENNEY, Fiona Pelham 14.71

56 COPPINGER, Sarah Pelham 14.76

57 ZALDIVAR, Florencia St_Thomas_Aquinas 14.78

58 MOYE, Amari Spaulding 14.81

59 GRAZIANO, Violet Epping 14.87

60 WOODWARD, Ellie Bishop Guertin 14.88

61 BRADY, Anna Portsmouth 14.89

62 DURGIN, Kassidy Spaulding 14.94

63 BELLMARE, Prudence Portsmouth 14.98

64 FAUSTINO, Natalia Somersworth 15.24

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Name Team Time

1 OUELLETTE, Talon Oyster River 22.11

2 GLIDDEN, Dennis Raymond 22.56

3 DESMARAIS, Andrew Hollis/Brookline 22.79

4 MCKEEN , Shane St_Thomas_Aquinas 22.84

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

5 FLAHN, Ceasar Manchester Central 23.00

6 GAGNE, Kaedin Manchester Central 23.01

7 SANCHEZ, Breyden Sanborn Regional 23.15

8 BEATTIE, Theo Portsmouth 23.37

9 BUXTON, Gavin Bow 23.42

10 NEWICK, Ethan Coe-Brown 23.43

11 PARSHAY, Jacob Bishop Guertin 23.50

12 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 23.71

13 FORNAH, Troy Pelham 23.71

14 PEKALSKY, Caleb Raymond 23.82

15 SCULLY, Graham Kingswood 23.94

16 HUGHES, Aaron St_Thomas_Aquinas 23.94

17 BARBER, Aidan Newmarket 24.01

18 DORAN, Jackson Coe-Brown 24.22

19 PARSHAY, Tyler Bishop Guertin 24.37

20 THOMPSON, Patrick Epping 24.37

21 SZATKO, Anthony Coe-Brown 24.38

22 TERSOLO, George Sanborn Regional 24.41

23 LAROSE, Dominic St_Thomas_Aquinas 24.41

24 SCHULTZ, Travis Coe-Brown 24.42

25 BENSON, Jared Oyster River 24.55

26 CHAPMAN, Aiden Sanborn Regional 24.61

27 BOWLAN, Justin Pelham 24.71

28 TRUONG, Kaeden Pelham 24.73

29 UONG, Ryan Bishop Guertin 24.77

30 PLOURDE, Camden Goffstown 24.77

31 GRAY, Trevor Manchester Central 24.84

32 STANLEY, Israel Portsmouth Christian 24.86

33 LESICZKA, Caleb Sanborn Regional 24.95

34 CAFMEYER, William Kingswood 24.97

35 CHAISSON, Brody Kingswood 25.07

36 BRALEY, Benjamin Newmarket 25.12

37 DENONCOUR, Negash Newmarket 25.13

38 MARTIN, Ethan Pelham 25.16

39 BOZEK, Spencer Newmarket 25.17

40 CASSELL, Griffin Bishop Guertin 25.29

41 EDWARDS, CJ Portsmouth 25.29

42 FIGUEROA , Aldolfo Hollis/Brookline 25.32

43 RIESE, Zach Somersworth 25.44

44 ROBINSON, Cody Raymond 25.54

45 BEAL, Gideon Portsmouth Christian 25.57

46 BERRY, Joe Portsmouth 25.91

47 RENNA, Will Portsmouth 25.92

48 WOODS, Colton St_Thomas_Aquinas 26.01
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Name Team Time

1 MCBRIDE, Martelle Exeter 26.73

2 WEST, Sophie Spaulding 26.85

3 HAWKES, Riley Coe-Brown 27.72

4 TETREAULT, Samanth Pelham 27.79

5 HUTT, Caterina Portsmouth Christian 27.85

6 GILLETTE, Gabby Bishop Guertin 27.91

7 SALMONS, Adelynn Portsmouth Christian 28.00

8 DOBBERSTEIN, Kaya Newmarket 28.00

9 MAIN, Brooke Coe-Brown 28.10

10 MONAHAN, Bea Portsmouth Christian 28.13

11 YU, Amanda Oyster River 28.16

12 RUNIONS, Emily Somersworth 28.28

13 MANNING, Delaney Coe-Brown 28.30

14 SHIRLEY , Paige Hollis/Brookline 28.43

15 AVERY, Evelyn St_Thomas_Aquinas 28.60

16 NIELD, Lila Oyster River 28.67

17 POWELL, Naomi Newmarket 28.75

18 THIBAULT, Adrienne Hollis/Brookline 28.77

19 MULLIGAN, AJ Newmarket 28.82

20 MCCARTHY, Maddy Bishop Guertin 29.00

21 BELISLE , Lily Kingswood 29.07

22 BACHHUBER, Brooke Coe-Brown 29.07

23 ADDIEG, Nevaeh Oyster River 29.10

24 MULLINS, Brie Portsmouth Christian 29.33

25 ALLEN, Sarah Bishop Brady 29.39

26 SUMMERS, Abrielle Bedford 29.84

27 MCNICHOLAS, Maeve Oyster River 29.85

28 CHERWIN, Ariane Goffstown 29.86

29 PICARD, Mikayla Epping 29.94

30 KERIVAN, Meredith Coe-Brown 29.96

31 SANTOSUOSSO , Joce Bishop Guertin 29.97

32 MICHALAK, Claire Raymond 30.04

33 VAUGHN, Peyton Bow 30.05

34 BARYIAMES, Eleana Portsmouth 30.19

35 PETERSON-MATOS, D Spaulding 30.40

36 CATERINO, Kirstin St_Thomas_Aquinas 30.80

37 CRAWFORD, Caroline Hollis/Brookline 31.14

38 STONE, Gabby Bishop Guertin 31.24

39 GRAZIANO, Violet Epping 31.29

40 GILBERT, Hanna Spaulding 31.40

41 ZALDIVAR, Florencia St_Thomas_Aquinas 31.40

42 DOUCETTE, Kally Spaulding 31.60

43 KENNEY, Fiona Pelham 31.87

44 FARIA, Gabriela Pelham 32.39

45 SHANAHAN, Kaelin Pelham 32.75

46 RICHARD, Lhana St_Thomas_Aquinas 33.27

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

47 SPRAGUE, Sahara Spaulding 33.33

48 LOTT, Charlotte Bishop Brady 33.73

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Name Team Time

1 OUELLETTE, Talon Oyster River 49.93

2 MCKEEN , Shane St_Thomas_Aquinas 50.37

3 HART, Will Portsmouth 51.07

4 PETRIE, Zachary Bedford 51.52

5 HASTINGS, Jayden Goffstown 51.70

6 NICOLL, Ewan Kingswood 52.36

7 BRUNEAU, Samuel Hollis/Brookline 52.54

8 RODRIGUES, Vinni Bedford 52.87

9 THURSTON, Evan Kingswood 53.28

10 PEKALSKY, Caleb Raymond 53.46

11 HUGHES, Aaron St_Thomas_Aquinas 53.46

12 MILLER, Miles Bow 53.59

13 LAROSE, Dominic St_Thomas_Aquinas 53.82

14 LEWIS, Quincee Spaulding 53.93

15 TRUONG, Kaeden Pelham 54.20

16 WILLIAMS, Brady Pelham 54.35

17 WARE, Keagan Bedford 54.38

18 KEROUAC, Luc Coe-Brown 54.41

19 HOESCH, Jacob Hollis/Brookline 54.63

20 LABRANCHE, Jaron Newmarket 54.63

21 STANLEY, Israel Portsmouth Christian 54.72

22 HASTIE, Logan Pelham 54.95

23 IRELAND, Liam Bishop Guertin 55.02

24 SPINA, Blake Coe-Brown 55.09

25 DROUIN, Gavin Pelham 55.16

26 DUMONT, Daniel Winnacunnet 55.18

27 CLOUGH, Andrew Bow 55.41

28 LABELLE, Ray Somersworth 55.82

29 WALLACE, Tavis Bedford 55.92

30 LESICZKA, Caleb Sanborn Regional 55.97

31 MELLO, Jack Bishop Guertin 56.16

32 CARPENTER, Mack Kingswood 56.35

33 WU, Aiden Newmarket 56.59

34 LOUH, Nicholas Pelham 56.84

35 KUMPH, Brendan Portsmouth 56.89

36 HARTSHORNE, Simon Newmarket 57.33

37 KUHN, Carter Portsmouth 57.57

38 LEVESQUE, Ethan Bedford 57.80

39 MONAHAN, Sam Portsmouth Christian 58.00

40 CRAIG, AJ Portsmouth 58.37
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#6 Women's 400 Meters
Name Team Time

1 DENON, Lydia Bedford 1:02.37

2 BEKKERING, Joy Bedford 1:02.68

3 THURLOW, Sophie Sanborn Regional 1:03.16

4 PARROTT, Georgia Portsmouth 1:03.78

5 MONAHAN, Bea Portsmouth Christian 1:04.25

6 SHERRILL, Ruthie Portsmouth Christian 1:05.41

7 KOUCHOUKOS, Tessa Coe-Brown 1:05.78

8 SANDS, Ella Bedford 1:05.88

9 PFISTER, Madison Bow 1:06.13

10 DUMONT, Isabella Spaulding 1:06.29

11 MURPHY, Maeve Portsmouth 1:06.34

12 KERIVAN, Meredith Coe-Brown 1:06.41

13 SUMMERS, Abrielle Bedford 1:06.95

14 SULLIVAN, Aoife Oyster River 1:07.12

15 MERTZ, Scarlett Pelham 1:07.33

16 ROBICHAUD, Jolie Portsmouth 1:07.56

17 QUINN, Calleigh Goffstown 1:07.58

18 MALLOY, Sophia St_Thomas_Aquinas 1:07.77

19 CALLAHAN, Maggie Portsmouth 1:07.78

20 HAWLEY, Katelyn Hollis/Brookline 1:07.85

21 HOUDE, Rose Goffstown 1:08.10

22 BACHHUBER, Brooke Coe-Brown 1:08.32

23 MARTIN, Harper Coe-Brown 1:08.72

24 HOU, Emily Bow 1:08.80

25 PEKALSKY, Addie Raymond 1:09.16

26 RICHER, Cassidy Portsmouth 1:09.42

27 KHO, Josefine Spaulding 1:09.86

28 LANOU, Autumn Spaulding 1:12.49

29 REED, Rylee Bedford 1:14.56

30 JORGENSEN, Paige Oyster River 1:14.85

31 MCKINNEY, Elizabeth Bishop Brady 1:30.83

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Name Team Time

1 ZUMBACH, Ryan Winnacunnet 1:55.64

2 FISCHER, Carson Bishop Guertin 2:00.94

3 KEESEE, Mitchell Oyster River 2:01.13

4 JUNG, Ryan Bedford 2:01.72

5 BAGUIDY, Lucas Goffstown 2:03.86

6 AFZAL, Rahim Pelham 2:05.21

7 YOUNGS, Patrick Coe-Brown 2:06.15

8 RUGER, Mason St_Thomas_Aquinas 2:08.30

9 BARNES, Christian Portsmouth Christian 2:08.80

10 BUTKA, Simon Kingswood 2:09.00

11 BAGUIDY, Nathanael Goffstown 2:09.23

12 DROUIN, Gavin Pelham 2:09.52

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

13 KOUTALIDIS, William Winnacunnet 2:10.26

14 SOUZA, Pedro Hollis/Brookline 2:10.33

15 RITTER, Jayden Bedford 2:10.41

16 ATWOOD, Cameron Spaulding 2:10.84

17 O'BRIEN, Jackson Somersworth 2:11.20

18 KOHL, Sam Bow 2:11.57

19 ALTAMAR, Sebastian Portsmouth 2:11.99

20 CHAMPNEY, Brodie Winnacunnet 2:12.03

21 SARGENT, Thomas Bow 2:12.38

22 MONTIERO, Charles St_Thomas_Aquinas 2:12.75

23 LARSON, Ben Coe-Brown 2:13.06

24 LABRANCHE, Jaron Newmarket 2:13.74

25 CHAMPNEY, Alexander Winnacunnet 2:14.04

26 CROFT, Jackson Bedford 2:14.66

27 MOORES, Will Bishop Guertin 2:15.10

28 BUCHINO, Greg Hollis/Brookline 2:15.43

29 NEIKAM, William Bedford 2:16.43

30 FROBURG, Quinn Coe-Brown 2:16.50

31 STEELE, Grady Kingswood 2:17.64

32 BISHOP, Edwin Bedford 2:17.86

33 SWIERGOSZ, Luke Bedford 2:18.06

34 JOHNSON, Tate Portsmouth 2:18.36

35 BOURCIER, Bradley Bedford 2:18.55

36 JACQUES, Connor Spaulding 2:19.22

37 BOYNTON, Luke Portsmouth 2:19.31

38 MOHEDANO, Victor Portsmouth 2:19.32

39 DYER, Sam Epping 2:19.79

40 GLASER, Gus Coe-Brown 2:20.08

41 LOUH, Nicholas Pelham 2:20.16

42 DAMBOISE, Steven Goffstown 2:20.31

43 HARTSHORNE, Simon Newmarket 2:21.25

44 CHAREST , Seth Kingswood 2:21.92

45 LINDELL, David Pelham 2:23.19

46 DEGRUTTOLA, Nichola Sanborn Regional 2:23.99

47 ROBERTS, Felix Kingswood 2:26.47

48 MCCANN, Brady Goffstown 2:26.52

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Name Team Time

1 KAVANAGH, Haley Oyster River 2:15.57

2 PATERNA, Alexis Exeter 2:17.00

3 COOK, Mackenzie Oyster River 2:17.89

4 PAWLOWSKI, Hannah Bow 2:20.32

5 TSCHIDA, Kara Goffstown 2:22.81

6 BOLL, Grace Bedford 2:28.60

7 STOCKER, Kaitlyn Sanborn Regional 2:29.28
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

8 HILL, Eloise Coe-Brown 2:30.65

9 LOVETT, Annabelle Coe-Brown 2:30.91

10 BAKER, Mallory St_Thomas_Aquinas 2:32.19

11 MARTIN, Addison Pelham 2:34.25

12 REDMOND , Magnolia Newmarket 2:34.74

13 QUINTANILLA, Victoria St_Thomas_Aquinas 2:35.72

14 PFISTER, Madison Bow 2:36.29

15 HOUDE, Grace Goffstown 2:37.26

16 OUELLETTE, Maeve Winnacunnet 2:37.45

17 UNGER, Leah Raymond 2:37.48

18 BOIE, Caralyn Winnacunnet 2:37.50

19 STERN, Natalie Hollis/Brookline 2:37.56

20 CAMPBELL, Kelsey Portsmouth 2:37.73

21 JORDAN, Alyssa Goffstown 2:38.13

22 CURTIN, Kelly Winnacunnet 2:38.97

23 SPENCER, Blake Manchester Central 2:39.05

24 STEWART, Elizabeth Portsmouth Christian 2:40.00

25 COLMAN, Addie Portsmouth 2:41.61

26 RYAN, Leah St_Thomas_Aquinas 2:43.45

27 SIETZ, Corina Oyster River 2:45.00

28 DIBIASE, Josie Portsmouth Christian 2:45.27

29 MCCORMACK, Natalie Portsmouth 2:45.66

30 CORMIER, Rylee Spaulding 2:52.04

31 JOHNSON, Emma Portsmouth Christian 2:52.24

32 PYLES, Audrey Bishop Guertin 2:53.39

33 BAER, Katelynn Goffstown 3:01.92

34 MUNN, Caleigh Spaulding 3:10.85

35 SALTZMAN, Jenny Bishop Guertin 3:16.75

36 SEKERA, Carrigan Oyster River 3:20.92

37 ZANNONI, Katelynn Pelham 3:24.32

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Name Team Time

1 GIARDINA, Matthew Bishop Guertin 4:15.00

2 ZUMBACH, Ryan Winnacunnet 4:22.60

3 PETERS, Nolan Portsmouth 4:31.58

4 MARTIN-BIGGS, Andre Winnacunnet 4:37.17

5 PULSIFER, Ethan Bedford 4:39.69

6 BUTKA, Simon Kingswood 4:40.10

7 PITRE, Jake Sanborn Regional 4:45.08

8 SANJAY, Siddharth Oyster River 4:49.00

9 ZUMBACH, Dylan Winnacunnet 4:51.44

10 RANALLI, Nico Portsmouth 4:54.58

11 BEIDLEMAN, Nicky Portsmouth 4:54.79

12 JOBIN, Benjamin Coe-Brown 4:55.20

13 CASADO, David Bedford 4:55.81

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

14 SARGENT, Thomas Bow 4:56.39

15 STEELE, Grady Kingswood 4:59.12

16 PARKER, Luke Bedford 5:00.13

17 EBERL, Forest Oyster River 5:00.59

18 MILLER, Henry Oyster River 5:00.98

19 BISHOP, Edwin Bedford 5:03.45

20 COLER, Will Bishop Guertin 5:07.84

21 PLOWMAN, Dylan Coe-Brown 5:08.82

22 HILL, Sawyer Newmarket 5:09.47

23 CHASSE, Logan Portsmouth 5:11.80

24 ELLY, Cian Oyster River 5:13.54

25 LABERIS, Caden Oyster River 5:17.05

26 VERDE, Dylan St_Thomas_Aquinas 5:17.05

27 JAGGARS, Wilson Portsmouth 5:19.93

28 QUAINE, AJ Hollis/Brookline 5:22.97

29 PINARD, Jacob Kingswood 5:24.84

30 DULAC, Dylan Oyster River 5:25.98

31 JUMPER, Conall St_Thomas_Aquinas 5:28.46

32 PITRE, Justin Sanborn Regional 5:28.82

33 SCHAAD, Jude Portsmouth 5:28.88

34 ROBERTS, Felix Kingswood 5:33.66

35 KENOYER, Gavin Oyster River 5:34.39

36 SISCO, James Goffstown 5:34.65

37 KINDSTEDT, Thatcher Portsmouth 5:35.24

38 HOWARD, Judah Portsmouth Christian 5:35.92

39 MIKOLAITIES, Adam Portsmouth 5:36.13

40 WRIGHT, Benjamin Kingswood 5:36.36

41 BRONSON , Thomas Kingswood 5:37.77

42 GUERRA, Jorge Bishop Brady 5:40.08

43 PATEL, Sunay Pelham 5:43.25

44 PROMPRADIT, Chase Oyster River 5:47.05

45 HERMAN, Emrys Newmarket 5:48.33

46 BRONSON, Jonathan Kingswood 5:49.71

47 BEACH, Jack Portsmouth 5:50.46

48 PRATT, Elias Oyster River 5:52.90

49 TOYE, Grady Oyster River 5:55.84

50 CARTER, Owen Pelham 5:56.78

51 BREAULT, Walter Pelham 6:11.10

52 BAUER , Eric Hollis/Brookline 6:13.43

53 PEKALSKY, Theodore Raymond 6:16.25

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Name Team Time

1 RAY, Anna Bedford 5:29.74

2 SCHERR, Mia Portsmouth 5:40.94

3 MACDONALD, Sophie Goffstown 5:42.92
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

4 BUTLER, Mae Hollis/Brookline 5:45.29

5 PARISI, Sofia Winnacunnet 5:45.63

6 SINCLAIR, Anna Bishop Guertin 5:49.28

7 RYAN, Jenny Portsmouth 5:54.91

8 STEWART, Elizabeth Portsmouth Christian 5:57.62

9 BARLOW, Anna Sanborn Regional 5:59.33

10 DAVIS , Kelsie Kingswood 6:01.47

11 NICKERSON, Gabby Portsmouth Christian 6:05.17

12 BUXTON, Nora Bedford 6:11.18

13 MALLOY, Ava St_Thomas_Aquinas 6:11.48

14 LAPOINTE, Hannah Hollis/Brookline 6:17.40

15 LEWIS, Rhiannon Newmarket 6:24.19

16 ZADAKIS, Olivia Coe-Brown 6:32.73

17 HOESCH, Sarah Hollis/Brookline 6:42.08

18 VERWEIJ, Drew Oyster River 7:01.85

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Name Team Time

1 FISCHER, Ethan Bishop Guertin 9:41.75

2 LEHMAN, Oliver Oyster River 9:45.25

3 MORTIMER, Jack Bedford 9:55.05

4 CLAPP, Levi Oyster River 9:57.91

5 BARNES, Christian Portsmouth Christian 10:08.56

6 SELLERS, Garrett Oyster River 10:20.35

7 SCHARTNER, Oliver St_Thomas_Aquinas 10:28.53

8 BROYLES, Anton Spaulding 10:38.00

9 BANAFATO, Brendan Oyster River 10:40.63

10 HOLT, Brady Portsmouth Christian 10:45.00

11 PHEMESTER, Braden Bishop Guertin 10:45.94

12 ANDERSEN, Ryker Oyster River 11:01.06

13 GUERRA, Jorge Bishop Brady 11:10.43

14 PARKER, Luke Bedford 11:10.61

15 LAMB, Simon Oyster River 11:26.88

16 PATRICK, Benjamin Newmarket 11:28.82

17 CLARK, William Newmarket 11:30.00

18 GAHM, Ethan Winnacunnet 11:33.11

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Name Team Time

1 FONDAKOWSKI, Anna Bishop Guertin 11:30.89

2 COOK, Madelyn Oyster River 11:45.00

3 BEZANSON, Haley Oyster River 11:45.00

4 ROY, Neely Oyster River 11:45.00

5 KAVANAGH, Olivia Oyster River 11:45.00

6 MCKENNA, Eilis Newmarket 12:08.14

7 MASSON, Lyla Bishop Guertin 12:13.74

#12 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Name Team Time

8 UNGER, Leah Raymond 12:34.92

9 FORSYTH, Shannon Bishop Guertin 12:37.67

10 HOULE, Jahrie Oyster River 12:44.05

11 MATSON , Meredith Bedford 12:54.00

12 MALNAR, Julia Bedford 12:56.00

13 CARTER, Chloe Portsmouth 12:58.38

14 BUTLER, Mae Hollis/Brookline 13:06.04

15 NICKERSON, Gabby Portsmouth Christian 13:12.37

16 GOLDBERG, Sadie Oyster River 13:20.04

17 DAVIS , Kelsie Kingswood 13:27.32

18 SILVERWATCH, Leah Pelham 13:43.86

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Name Team Time

1 DOW, Grace Hollis/Brookline 15.34

2 SHIRLAND, Bristol Coe-Brown 15.55

3 BAUMGARDT, Avery Oyster River 15.75

4 MILLEY, Ava Pelham 16.17

5 PELLETIER, Norah Kingswood 16.28

6 TETREAULT, Samanth Pelham 16.49

7 MACVICAR, Sydney Exeter 16.86

8 KAUPP, Ruby Bedford 17.10

9 GROTE, Lola Winnacunnet 17.26

10 ROGERS, Nora Oyster River 17.43

11 RAAB, Amelia Newmarket 17.67

12 BANCROFT, Jocelyn Portsmouth 17.72

13 MANN, Tianna Manchester Central 17.86

14 MARKEE, Lily Sanborn Regional 17.89

15 BRISTOL, Delilah Sanborn Regional 18.00

16 BECKER, Ava Manchester Central 18.21

17 EDGERLY, Lydia Newmarket 18.75

18 LANDIES, Isabella Bedford 18.78

19 PETERSON-MATOS, D Spaulding 18.82

20 KELLEY, Elizabeth Manchester Central 18.97

21 BOULDEN, Morgan Newmarket 18.97

22 BURKE, Leah Bedford 19.12

23 MCNALLY, Rowan Portsmouth 19.21

24 DAMBOISE, Isabella Goffstown 19.30

25 CARON, Brooklynn Bedford 19.36

26 HALLEE, Ava Goffstown 19.58

27 GIULIANO, Ella Manchester Central 19.73

28 PEREZ, Maddi Spaulding 19.79

29 STONE, Gabby Bishop Guertin 19.92

30 MCLEOD, Sadie Oyster River 19.96

31 RODRIGUEZ, Julia Oyster River 20.05

32 ANNIS, Gwendelynn Goffstown 20.09
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Name Team Time

33 MULDOON, Kylie Pelham 20.19

34 TURNER, Quinn Manchester Central 20.41

35 PERRON, Samantha Coe-Brown 20.60

36 NIHAN, Sarah Sanborn Regional 20.67

37 MEDRANO, Zariah Bedford 20.67

38 JORGENSEN, Paige Oyster River 20.77

39 BAER, Katelynn Goffstown 21.05

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Name Team Time

1 KELLY, Josh Portsmouth 15.30

2 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan Coe-Brown 15.47

3 WESTCOTT, Dustin Bedford 15.91

4 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 15.96

5 GONZALEZ, Jacob Sanborn Regional 16.20

6 FOUGERE, Wyatt Manchester Central 16.36

7 CRAMER, Clayton Raymond 17.33

8 SILVA, Thiago Manchester Central 17.49

9 CASEY, Ryan Bishop Brady 17.57

10 BENJAMIN, Eli Spaulding 17.71

11 WONDAL, Orlando Somersworth 17.74

12 LANDIES, Gabriel Bedford 18.33

13 SIMPSON, Chase Portsmouth 19.07

14 MUNGUIA, Adam Epping 19.10

15 BACHHUBER, Grant Coe-Brown 19.33

16 MILLER, Liam Bow 19.43

17 CHAKARIAN, Mark Hollis/Brookline 19.61

18 POLITTON, Jevera Somersworth 20.41

19 NGUYEN, Steven Somersworth 20.49

20 CLIFTON, Kevin Pelham 20.73

21 MIELE, Zachary Oyster River 20.89

22 DEMAIN, Nathaniel Kingswood 20.97

23 REEBENACKER, Nicho Bedford 21.08

24 BETTENCOURT, Geor Pelham 21.26

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Name Team Time

1 JAMISON, Ryan Winnacunnet 40.34

2 LEE, Cameron Coe-Brown 40.77

3 SILVA, Thiago Manchester Central 41.54

4 KELLY, Josh Portsmouth 42.87

5 GOMES , Devin Hollis/Brookline 43.12

6 CARRIGAN, Wilder Portsmouth 43.95

7 GRZYBOWSKI, Brogan Coe-Brown 44.57

8 WESTCOTT, Dustin Bedford 44.72

9 CASEY, Ryan Bishop Brady 45.84

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Name Team Time

10 MONTMINY, Thomas Manchester Central 45.87

11 CRAMER, Clayton Raymond 46.36

12 FOUGERE, Wyatt Manchester Central 47.14

13 JIMENEZ, Gabriel Pelham 47.15

14 MARIOTTI, Dexter Winnacunnet 47.62

15 CHAISSON, Brody Kingswood 47.65

16 GONZALEZ, Jacob Sanborn Regional 48.44

17 GANCARZ, Jonathan Bow 48.52

18 KULBERG, Viktor Winnacunnet 48.65

19 BECKMAN, Griffin Coe-Brown 49.63

20 DEMAIN, Nathaniel Kingswood 49.79

21 WONDAL, Orlando Somersworth 50.21

22 CHAKARIAN, Mark Hollis/Brookline 50.56

23 MUNGUIA, Adam Epping 51.01

24 NGUYEN, Jacob Bedford 51.38

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Name Team Time

1 DOW, Grace Hollis/Brookline 47.10

2 CENESCA, Angela Manchester Central 47.33

3 CLIFFORD, Maitri Winnacunnet 47.62

4 PELLETIER, Norah Kingswood 49.30

5 MILLEY, Ava Pelham 49.48

6 CARTY, Elizabeth Oyster River 49.95

7 MANN, Tianna Manchester Central 49.99

8 SHIRLAND, Bristol Coe-Brown 50.15

9 KEARNEY, Evelyn Oyster River 51.36

10 GROTE, Lola Winnacunnet 51.66

11 ROGERS, Nora Oyster River 52.11

12 JOY, Elizabeth Coe-Brown 52.83

13 GIULIANO, Ella Manchester Central 53.06

14 PERRON, Samantha Coe-Brown 54.01

15 OLSEN, Elyse Bedford 54.32

16 RAAB, Amelia Newmarket 54.76

17 DAMBOISE, Isabella Goffstown 54.80

18 EDGERLY, Lydia Newmarket 54.97

19 TETREAULT, Emily Pelham 55.52

20 BECKER, Ava Manchester Central 55.64

21 BOULDEN, Morgan Newmarket 56.14

22 MARKEE, Lily Sanborn Regional 56.16

23 PEREZ, Maddi Spaulding 56.27

24 MEULENBROEK, Carol Spaulding 56.59
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Team Time

1 Manchester Central (A) 43.47

2 Pelham (A) 44.05

3 Coe-Brown (A) 44.44

4 Winnacunnet (A) 44.82

5 Bishop Guertin (A) 44.99

6 Sanborn Regional (A) 45.16

7 Kingswood (A) 45.69

8 Oyster River (A) 46.00

9 Raymond (A) 46.69

10 Bow (A) 46.73

11 Newmarket (A) 47.90

12 Portsmouth (A) 49.89

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Team Time

1 Oyster River (A) 50.91

2 Coe-Brown (A) 51.69

3 Pelham (A) 53.41

4 Portsmouth Christian (A) 53.80

5 Bow (A) 54.00

6 Newmarket (A) 54.15

7 Portsmouth (A) 54.20

8 Sanborn Regional (A) 55.49

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Team Time

1 Pelham (A) 3:26.50

2 Manchester Central (A) 3:32.96

3 Portsmouth Christian (A) 3:38.66

4 Bishop Guertin (A) 3:41.58

5 Coe-Brown (A) 3:42.34

6 Kingswood (A) 3:42.87

7 Portsmouth (A) 3:45.00

8 Oyster River (A) 3:52.00

9 Sanborn Regional (A) 3:57.47

10 Newmarket (A) 3:57.89

11 Bow (A) 4:04.27

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Team Time

1 Winnacunnet (A) 4:15.00

2 Portsmouth (A) 4:20.00

3 Manchester Central (A) 4:22.35

4 Bishop Guertin (A) 4:23.41

5 Oyster River (A) 4:25.00

6 Pelham (A) 4:25.47

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Team Time

7 Coe-Brown (A) 4:27.35

8 Bow (A) 4:33.62

9 Sanborn Regional (A) 4:39.94

10 Newmarket (A) 4:47.28

11 Spaulding (A) 4:59.00

#21 Men's High Jump
Name Team Mark

1 TEXEIRA, Gabe Bedford 6' 2"

2 HOLMES, Charles Manchester Central 6' 0"

3 WOODWARD, Sam Bishop Guertin 5' 10"

4 BENJAMIN, Eli Spaulding 5' 10"

5 DALY, Jake Bishop Guertin 5' 9"

6 COMTOIS, Robbie Sanborn Regional 5' 8"

7 HARDY, Ryan Sanborn Regional 5' 8"

8 MARTIN, Jack Spaulding 5' 8"

9 JACKSON, Marcellus Manchester Central 5' 7"

10 MONAHAN, Sam Portsmouth Christian 5' 6"

11 CARPENTER, Mack Kingswood 5' 4"

12 WONDAL, Orlando Somersworth 5' 3"

13 JIMENEZ, Gabriel Pelham 5' 2"

#22 Women's High Jump
Name Team Mark

1 GILLETTE, Gabby Bishop Guertin 4' 11"

2 MCKAY, Sya Somersworth 5' 2"

3 WILSON, Camden Bow 5' 1"

4 TRUMP, Amalie Oyster River 5' 0"

5 LANDER, Emma Portsmouth 5' 0"

6 TOMANY, Hanna Sanborn Regional 5' 0"

7 OATES, Marley Manchester Central 4' 10"

8 TURNER, Quinn Manchester Central 4' 10"

9 PATAKI, Maggie Portsmouth 4' 10"

10 BRISTOL, Delilah Sanborn Regional 4' 10"

11 AHDI, Aaria Bedford 4' 10"

12 TIBBS, Kendal Bedford 4' 10"

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Name Team Mark

1 FORTIN, Andre Oyster River 9' 6"

2 GUARRACINO, Leo Portsmouth 13' 0"

3 EASTWOOD, Thomas Exeter 12' 0"

4 MORIARTY, Kelly Portsmouth 12' 0"

5 CONNER, Alex Coe-Brown 11' 6"

6 ORLEANS, Colby Exeter 11' 0"

7 MIGLIORE, Nathan Pelham 11' 0"
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#23 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Name Team Mark

8 MILLER, Liam Bow 11' 0"

9 O'NEAL, Harrison Coe-Brown 11' 0"

10 HASTIE, Logan Pelham 10' 7"

11 GOULD, Sawyer Portsmouth 10' 6"

12 TAPSCOTT, Caden Portsmouth 10' 0"

13 GURLEY, Ryan Manchester Central 9' 6"

14 PUTNAM, Logan Spaulding 9' 6"

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Name Team Mark

1 KAUPP, Ruby Bedford 11' 4"

2 HOU, Julia Bow 9' 7"

3 ELIZABETH, Shannon Coe-Brown 9' 6"

4 BACHHUBER, Brooke Coe-Brown 9' 0"

5 SZCZEPANIK, Macken Bow 8' 6"

6 MAIN, Brooke Coe-Brown 8' 6"

7 WILSON, Teagan Portsmouth 8' 1"

8 TOMANY, Hanna Sanborn Regional 8' 0"

9 TAKEKOSHI, Lela Spaulding 8' 0"

10 DINNDORF, Jenna Bedford 8' 0"

11 BERGQUIST , Julianne Hollis/Brookline 7' 6"

12 HUANG, Olivia Spaulding 7' 6"

13 FRANKLIN, Sarah Bow 7' 6"

#25 Men's Long Jump
Name Team Mark

1 SARTIN, Bryce Coe-Brown 21' 2.25"

2 KELLY, Josh Portsmouth 21' 0.75"

3 GLIDDEN, Dennis Raymond 20' 10.50"

4 DORAN, Jackson Coe-Brown 20' 7"

5 NWABUEZE, Osinachi Pelham 20' 5.50"

6 SANCHEZ, Breyden Sanborn Regional 20' 3.50"

7 FLAHN, Ceasar Manchester Central 20' 1"

8 SILVA, Thiago Manchester Central 20' 0"

9 THOMPSON, Patrick Epping 19' 9"

10 MCALLISTER, Deondre Portsmouth 19' 8.25"

11 HOLMES, Charles Manchester Central 19' 6"

12 BUTLER, George Pittsburg 18' 11"

13 GRAY, Trevor Manchester Central 18' 10"

14 DJUMA, Gibril Manchester Central 18' 6"

15 JACKSON, Marcellus Manchester Central 18' 6"

16 LASSARD, Dillon St_Thomas_Aquinas 18' 5"

17 KELLY, Seamus Kingswood 18' 3.50"

18 CARPENTER, Mack Kingswood 18' 2"

19 MARTINEAU, Jonathan Raymond 18' 1"

20 GRAY, Nate Somersworth 18' 0"

#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Name Team Mark

21 LARSON, Vaughn Somersworth 17' 10"

22 BENSON, Jared Oyster River 17' 9.50"

23 WARBLE, John Bedford 17' 7.25"

24 DEMAIN, Nathaniel Kingswood 17' 7"

#26 Women's Long Jump
Name Team Mark

1 CENESCA, Angela Manchester Central 17' 6"

2 MCBRIDE, Martelle Exeter 17' 4.25"

3 PELLETIER, Norah Kingswood 16' 7.50"

4 CURRY, Jazzlyn Coe-Brown 16' 7.50"

5 BAUMGARDT, Avery Oyster River 16' 5.75"

6 COMEAU, Savanna Somersworth 16' 5"

7 LAROCHELLE, Charlott Bow 16' 3"

8 AHDI, Aaria Bedford 15' 9"

9 MACVICAR, Sydney Exeter 15' 6"

10 ADDIEG, Nevaeh Oyster River 15' 4.50"

11 BUREAU, Autumn Bow 15' 1.25"

12 HUTT, Caterina Portsmouth Christian 15' 0.50"

13 BECKLES, Amaya Newmarket 14' 11.50"

14 MILLEY, Ava Pelham 14' 10"

15 GONZALEZ, Cayla Somersworth 14' 10"

16 ALLEN, Sarah Bishop Brady 14' 9.50"

17 RUNIONS, Emily Somersworth 14' 8"

18 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Coe-Brown 14' 6.75"

19 SIPORA, Nancy Manchester Central 14' 4.50"

20 RANKIN, Ellie Sanborn Regional 14' 3.50"

21 MARSHALL, Gianna Sanborn Regional 14' 3"

22 OATES, Marley Manchester Central 14' 2"

23 COPPINGER, Sarah Pelham 14' 1.50"

24 DOSTIE, Maya Sanborn Regional 14' 0.50"

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Name Team Mark

1 DOOLEY, Ethan Spaulding 36' 0.50"

2 LAPIERRE, Caleb Spaulding 31' 8.25"

3 NWABUEZE, Osinachi Pelham 43' 8"

4 BUTLER, George Pittsburg 40' 4.50"

5 SARTIN, Bryce Coe-Brown 39' 11.50"

6 SCOPEL, Max Oyster River 38' 11"

7 SZATKO, Anthony Coe-Brown 38' 2.25"

8 POLITTON, Jevera Somersworth 37' 9"

9 HOLMES, Charles Manchester Central 36' 7.50"

10 FULLER, Kaleb Winnacunnet 35' 5.50"

11 HOOPER, Johnathan Coe-Brown 35' 2.75"

12 GARLAND, Charlie Bow 34' 4"
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Name Team Mark

13 DEMAIN, Nathaniel Kingswood 34' 0"

14 SYDOW, Cam Bishop Guertin 30' 10.75"

15 HENDRICKSON , Jaeg Kingswood 30' 0"

16 WATTIMENA, Jesse Somersworth 28' 6.50"

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Name Team Mark

1 BAUMGARDT, Avery Oyster River 34' 11"

2 CURRY, Jazzlyn Coe-Brown 32' 10.50"

3 BELISLE , Lily Kingswood 31' 8"

4 BROUILLARD-SMITH, Coe-Brown 31' 1.50"

5 CARTER, Ella Portsmouth 31' 0"

6 DUFFAUT, Desiree Raymond 30' 8"

7 O'DONNELL, Katherine Bedford 30' 6"

8 SIPORA, Nancy Manchester Central 30' 3.25"

9 TUTHILL, Chloe Somersworth 29' 11.50"

10 SKAGGS, Samantha Spaulding 29' 11"

11 EDGERLY, Lydia Newmarket 29' 7.50"

12 KSHIRSAGAR, Anvi Hollis/Brookline 29' 4.25"

13 LANDER, Emma Portsmouth 29' 3.50"

14 DOSTIE, Maya Sanborn Regional 28' 11.50"

15 COPPINGER, Sarah Pelham 28' 10"

16 SILVERWATCH, Leah Pelham 28' 5.50"

17 O'BRIEN, Maggie Portsmouth 28' 1"

18 QUINN, Calleigh Goffstown 27' 7.75"

19 RANKIN, Ellie Sanborn Regional 27' 5"

20 VENATOR, Samantha Manchester Central 25' 10"

21 MCKEEN, Meghan Bow 25' 1"

22 BROWN, Samantha Sanborn Regional 24' 9.25"

#29 Men's Shot Put
Name Team Mark

1 BATEMAN, Kellen Exeter 47' 9.50"

2 HEBERT, Antonio Goffstown 42' 1.75"

3 DIGAETANO, Santino Bedford 41' 9"

4 SHEFF, Jacob Bedford 41' 6"

5 LASSARD, Dillon St_Thomas_Aquinas 39' 4.25"

6 CROCCO, Declan Oyster River 39' 1"

7 MEHMETI, Eddy Manchester Central 38' 7.75"

8 RAYMOND, Shea Coe-Brown 38' 6"

9 BARBEE, Nicholas Manchester Central 38' 4"

10 BAILEY, Deshaun Somersworth 38' 0.50"

11 BECKLES, Javian Manchester Central 37' 10"

12 BRAGG, Jason Sanborn Regional 37' 10"

13 LABELLE, Ray Somersworth 37' 6"

14 PICONE, Daniel Goffstown 36' 9"

#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Name Team Mark

15 FAGAN, William Oyster River 36' 7"

16 FINLEY, Gary St_Thomas_Aquinas 36' 6"

17 HUTCHINSON, Charlie Portsmouth Christian 36' 0.50"

18 BOUTWELL, Logan Spaulding 35' 8.50"

19 BISSONNETTE, Alexan Bedford 35' 7.50"

20 BROWN, Jayden Spaulding 35' 4.50"

21 RENTAS- UBEDA, Julia Manchester Central 35' 3"

22 CUEVOS, Jose Spaulding 34' 11"

23 CUSUMANO, Samuel Spaulding 34' 10.50"

24 PATTERSON, Collin Somersworth 34' 10.50"

#30 Women's Shot Put
Name Team Mark

1 GRENIER, Isabelle Coe-Brown 34' 7"

2 KEMP, Carolyn Bedford 34' 4"

3 DONOHUE, Madelyn Raymond 34' 3"

4 HALL, Skyla Somersworth 34' 1"

5 BEEM, Lucille Exeter 33' 0.50"

6 FABIANO, Autumn Exeter 32' 11.50"

7 KELLER, Addison Pelham 31' 3.50"

8 PERIGNY, Ayden Winnacunnet 29' 10.50"

9 WENTWORTH, Emmie Portsmouth 29' 7"

10 MYERS, Callen Exeter 29' 6.75"

11 KOTA, Sharanya Bedford 28' 4"

12 MCDONALD, Kylie Pelham 27' 11.50"

13 PASCUAL, Francceska Manchester Central 27' 6"

14 WISHART, Cam St_Thomas_Aquinas 27' 4.25"

15 CATERINO, Kirstin St_Thomas_Aquinas 27' 4.50"

16 WANI, Danasia Manchester Central 26' 9"

17 GROULX, Victoria Goffstown 26' 2.50"

18 MURPHY, Makenna Sanborn Regional 26' 1.50"

19 DARLING, Lily Raymond 25' 9"

20 WEISS, Charlotte Bow 25' 7.25"

21 PAWLOWSKI, Hannah Bow 25' 6"

22 NOBLE, Alona Portsmouth 24' 11"

23 MORIN, Taylor Manchester Central 24' 10.50"

24 STRICKLAND, Madison Goffstown 23' 2.50"

#31 Men's Discus
Name Team Mark

1 BARBEE, Nicholas Manchester Central 132' 9"

2 SCOPEL, Max Oyster River 132' 0"

3 NOBLE, Aadit Portsmouth 122' 2"

4 BROOKS, Tyler Raymond 118' 7"

5 RAYMOND, Shea Coe-Brown 108' 0.25"

6 KALLFELZ, Sam Hollis/Brookline 107' 0"
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Name Team Mark

7 CHAPMAN, Aiden Sanborn Regional 106' 7"

8 CROCCO, Declan Oyster River 106' 2"

9 HOIUM, Jack Portsmouth 105' 0"

10 SPALDING, Elias Winnacunnet 104' 0"

11 BATEMAN, Kellen Exeter 103' 5"

12 GOMEZ, Lucas Manchester Central 102' 11"

13 WATERHOUSE, Jacks Raymond 102' 8"

14 MARCHANT, Nathan Hollis/Brookline 101' 3"

15 BAILEY, Deshaun Somersworth 98' 10.75"

16 DAVIS, Nic Portsmouth 98' 0"

17 CUEVOS, Jose Spaulding 96' 3"

18 DIXON , William Kingswood 96' 1"

19 COUNTEY, Aiden Coe-Brown 96' 1"

20 BOUTWELL, Logan Spaulding 95' 2"

21 BROWN, Jayden Spaulding 93' 9"

22 BABAR, Saad Bedford 93' 5"

23 CAFMEYER, William Kingswood 93' 1"

24 POZZI, Wiliam Bedford 92' 3"

#32 Women's Discus
Name Team Mark

1 GRENIER, Isabelle Coe-Brown 112' 3"

2 KEMP, Carolyn Bedford 109' 1"

3 BEEM, Lucille Exeter 101' 11"

4 FABIANO, Autumn Exeter 100' 5"

5 DONOHUE, Madelyn Raymond 97' 3"

6 WENTWORTH, Emmie Portsmouth 95' 1"

7 GUTOWSKI, Samantha Exeter 92' 8"

8 HALL, Skyla Somersworth 91' 6"

9 TREZAK, Jillian Oyster River 88' 0.75"

10 VAN VALKENBURG, A Bedford 87' 11"

11 MORIN, Taylor Manchester Central 87' 4"

12 KELLER, Addison Pelham 87' 4"

13 WEISS, Charlotte Bow 86' 0"

14 LEFEBVRE, Josie Manchester Central 84' 8"

15 MYERS, Callen Exeter 84' 7"

16 ANNIS, Gwendelynn Goffstown 80' 3"

17 WANI, Danasia Manchester Central 77' 9"

18 MURPHY, Maeve Portsmouth 74' 4"

19 ABERNATHY, Kendall Bedford 72' 0"

20 MCDONALD, Kylie Pelham 71' 6.50"

21 PERIGNY, Ayden Winnacunnet 70' 7.50"

22 BRIGHT, Grace Bedford 69' 6"

23 RURU, Kayzlee Coe-Brown 69' 1"

24 MACMILLAN, Abigail Spaulding 66' 10"

#33 Men's Javelin
Name Team Mark

1 BRAGG, Jason Sanborn Regional 148' 8"

2 GOMEZ, Lucas Manchester Central 142' 3"

3 PICONE, Daniel Goffstown 140' 5"

4 KOZAK, Seth Portsmouth 135' 7"

5 GRAY, Nate Somersworth 133' 1"

6 GREENWALDT , Ryan Kingswood 132' 0"

7 WOODWARD, Sam Bishop Guertin 129' 3"

8 BROOKS, Tyler Raymond 128' 3"

9 HOPE, Maverick Spaulding 127' 7"

10 HOIUM, Jack Portsmouth 126' 5"

11 KERKENSEN, Gavin Spaulding 118' 5"

12 SUTTON, Brandon Pelham 118' 4"

13 PATTERSON, Collin Somersworth 117' 8"

14 SPINA, Blake Coe-Brown 114' 8"

15 MCCRANIE, Kody Bow 113' 9"

16 ROBINSON-KANG, Nic Oyster River 113' 8"

17 BARBER, Aidan Newmarket 113' 1"

18 JAIMES, Drake Manchester Central 112' 11"

19 WATERHOUSE, Jacks Raymond 112' 4"

20 SPALDING, Elias Winnacunnet 111' 8"

21 POZZI, Wiliam Bedford 111' 2"

22 LEVESQUE, Ethan Bedford 110' 10"

23 STEELE , Owen Kingswood 110' 9"

24 DAMBOISE, Steven Goffstown 110' 1"

#34 Women's Javelin
Name Team Mark

1 PATAKI, Maggie Portsmouth 107' 6"

2 JOY, Elizabeth Coe-Brown 106' 11"

3 DONOHUE, Madelyn Raymond 106' 1"

4 SEXTON, Mollie Oyster River 103' 1"

5 PAWLOWSKI, Hannah Bow 98' 9"

6 BELAND, Roe Portsmouth 98' 3"

7 LEFEBVRE, Josie Manchester Central 94' 6"

8 ASH, Elise Portsmouth 93' 11"

9 KEMP, Carolyn Bedford 93' 11"

10 ANNIS, Gwendelynn Goffstown 89' 11"

11 DEMERS, Paige Somersworth 85' 2"

12 DARLING, Lily Raymond 84' 11"

13 MACMILLAN, Abigail Spaulding 84' 2"

14 WEISS, Charlotte Bow 82' 11"

15 MURPHY, Makenna Sanborn Regional 81' 4"

16 LUCY, Jenna Portsmouth 77' 5"

17 DESMOND, Grace Oyster River 76' 6.50"

18 PERIGNY, Ayden Winnacunnet 75' 5"

19 MANNING, Chloe Coe-Brown 74' 9"
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#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Name Team Mark

20 RICKER, Tyler Portsmouth 74' 2"

21 MERRILL, Jane Portsmouth 63' 7"

22 PALUKU, Furaha Manchester Central 62' 4"

23 SIMS, Cynthia Somersworth 62' 3"

24 TANIDA, Zoe Winnacunnet 61' 8"
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